Association Dues Paid with District Funds 2024-2025

CONTINUED.COM (OCCUPATIONALTHERAPY.COM)
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF ADM OF SPECED -
FUTURE OF LEARNING COUNCIL

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE & FED PROG
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE & FED PROG
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING & ATTENDANCE A
KENT EDUCATION FOUNDATION

KENT COUNTY SUPERINTENDENTS ASSOC (KCSA)
ASCD

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF 2ND SCH PRINCP
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS
MICHIGAN NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATI

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING & ATTENDANCE A
MICHIGAN ATHLETIC ADMIN ASSOC MIAAA-LTP

$218.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
$85.00
$85.00
$90.00
$100.00
$600.00
$119.00
$500.00
$875.00
$2,159.00
$250.00
$140.00

$180.00
$218.40

$8,419.40



