Association Dues Paid with District Funds 2024-2025

CONTINUED.COM (OCCUPATIONALTHERAPY.COM)	\$218.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF ADM OF SPEC ED -	\$300.00
FUTURE OF LEARNING COUNCIL	\$2,500.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE & FED PROG	\$85.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE & FED PROG	\$85.00
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING & ATTENDANCE A	\$90.00
KENT EDUCATION FOUNDATION	\$100.00
KENT COUNTY SUPERINTENDENTS ASSOC (KCSA)	\$600.00
ASCD	\$119.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF 2ND SCH PRINCP	\$500.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS	\$875.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	\$2,159.00
MICHIGAN NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATI	\$250.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL	\$140.00
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING & ATTENDANCE A	\$180.00
MICHIGAN ATHLETIC ADMIN ASSOC MIAAA-LTP	\$218.40
	\$8,419.40